FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(RPM)
Start
Torque
(oz-in)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Motor
Diameter
(mm)
Motor
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R3.6 110 3.6 25 0.48 500 19.83 65.14 80 117 2.87
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R6 110 6 25 0.48 300 19.83 109.04 80 117 2.87
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R9 110 9 25 0.48 200 19.83 164.27 80 117 2.87
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R10 110 10 25 0.48 180 19.83 182.68 80 117 2.87
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R15 110 15 25 0.48 120 19.83 273.31 80 117 2.87
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R18 110 18 25 0.48 100 19.83 328.54 80 129 2.90
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R20 110 20 25 0.48 90 19.83 365.36 80 129 2.90
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R30 110 30 25 0.48 60 19.83 492.81 80 129 2.90
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R36 110 36 25 0.48 50 19.83 590.52 80 129 2.90
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R40 110 40 25 0.48 45 19.83 657.08 80 129 2.90
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R60 110 60 25 0.48 30 19.83 886.49 80 129 2.90
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R90 110 90 25 0.48 20 19.83 1132.90 80 129 2.90
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R120 110 120 25 0.48 15 19.83 1132.90 80 129 2.90
ACWGM025-080-085-110-1500-R180 110 180 25 0.48 10 19.83 1132.90 80 129 2.90
D
IM
EN
SI